



STORY SO FAR

Wynonna Earp, member of the U.S. Marshal's Black Badge Division, returns from her much needed vacation...



REGULAR COVER Art by Chris Evenhuis



PHOTO COVER





SIGNED EDITION EXCLUSIVE COVER

For international rights, contact licensing@idwpublishing.com



Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing Twitter: @idwpublishing YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing Tumblr: tumblr.idwpublishing.com



WYNONNA EARP #8. SEPTEMBER 2016. FIRST PRINTING. Wynonna Earp is © 2016 Beau Smith and Wynonna Earp Productions Inc. All Rights Reser Editorial offices: 2765 Truxtun Road, San Diego, CA 92106. The IDW logo is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Any similarities to persons livir used for review purposes, none of the contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Korea 2016 Beau Smith and Wynonna Earp Productions Inc. All Rights Reserved. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC red in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Any similarities to persons living or dead are purely coincidental. With the exception of a



































